

THE INTERNATIONAL CRIMINAL TRIBUNAL FOR THE FORMER YUGOSLAVIA

LE TRIBUNAL PÉNAL INTERNATIONAL POUR L'EX-YOUGOSLAVIE

Date: 05/03/2012 Case No. IT-95-5/18-T

SURROGATE SHEET

This is to certify that the public document entitled

"Decision on Prosecution's Submission and Requests in Relation to Outstanding Exhibit Issues" of 10/12/2010 with RP D43566 – D43560,

has been reclassified as CONFIDENTIAL pursuant to Trial Chamber "Decision on Protective Measures for Witnesses" of 02 March 2012, RP D60523-D60462