IT-95-5/18-T 16 SEPTEMBER 2011

In the Trial Chamber III

Case No. Date:

IT-95-5/18-T 16 September 2011 D54060 T2

Before:

Judge O-Gon Kwon, Presiding Judge Howard Morrison Judge Melville Baird

Judge Flavia Lattanzi, Reserve Judge

Registrar:

Mr. John Hocking

PUBLIC REDACTION ORDER

The Prosecutor v. Radovan Karadzić

Order to redact the public transcript and the public broadcast of a hearing

The Trial Chamber

(At the request of the Prosecutor / Defence and with the agreement of the parties)

ORDERS that the following blanked text be omitted from the public transcript of this hearing and be edited from the public broadcast of this hearing dated 16 September 2011.

13.51157

13.51157

13.51158

13.52158 declaration, planes.

13.52159

13.52158 declaration, planes.

13.52159

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

13.52150

The blanked out text, as identified by the time references, is confidential.

Any person or organistion, including media organizations, which has possession of the public recording of all or the relevant portion of the proceeding containing the confidential information is hereby enjoined from disclosing it to any other person(s) or organisation(s) as of the date and time this order is received. The failure to conform may result in contempt charges being issued by the Tribunal against the disclosing person or organisation.

Judge O-Gor Kwon Presiding Judge